BOLLHOFF

RIVKLE® NEO B107 and NEO B109 and NEO P107
#— XRIVKLE® G %P ¥R 4 fo s 0 a) LR T




RIVKLE® NEO B107 and NEO B109 -5 5 ¥ & fu 92 40 a9 ET h L B

BOLLHOFF

K12 % B Ao
RO AT F K -

LR EA

1l.a% %
2.3

KR {0F-¥
435 AR B E
5.4 &
6.5 8
7.2 048
8.kl

RIVKLE® /& 1 /> B35 S ey 2 X A

LERA

1.K% R

2.LERB

3.8i7%

4.7
SLEHERERRERE
6L ¥ER

BOLLHOFF

RKE A

1.5 %ré
2.& %

3.EFEH
41542



BOLLHOFF BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO B107 and NEO B109 - § %P3 & fe ¥ 42 a9 T $H L 1L RIVKLE® NEO B107 and NEO B109 - & %P ¥% # fu $f 4269 F ¢h L 1L

EHAABD LR

B ey L LR A% NeHRIVKLE® 8 3 L ¥ 4t
8 BS\Ihoff 69 & 1h Fo 55 /& 48 % IR Ch

AAGWRFRIFAE RS LR

TR AT
LT
AT B 5 15 (R0 2 18)
#% &Bollhoffi % ey Adg I % %3 RETR

209 T % %
THEter g (B R $) £ & 69T 1 (1R E 1K)

S FAARLZOFH

B

Makita® i& 1 1.5Ah,18V42 4 F & it
HRREEGOTELIE

WIS B R B R s
ME A
.‘ T E RN
18 A1 55 5% X AB A
% E RSN
3 kN to 18 kN (M3-M8 steel) b i 45
32 RIVKLE® / min*
Q@ e d i (LR, 2 )
Oues @233t RURHE, @ AA K ABE A
S5 69RIVKLE® L 48 & (3 36 2 6k /2 )
Dg i#i 1 RIVKLE® &9 5 %p 9% 4F Fo 37 42 BEMRALLA

.
* Sb ¥ IR AR 3E BOllhoff v 2R 42 5 i8] 1%




BOLLHOFF BOLLHOFF

RIVKLE® NEO B107 -5 %P3 § fe 84269 T Sh L L RIVKLE® NEO B109 -5 P 9% 4 fe ¥ 42 69T SH L L

RIVKLE® NEOB107 - £]#7 * R L FAAR I 2T HL AL RIVKLE® NEOB109- #7®9 ST SHL L » £l » ik » £ H L wy

REBREFHAGE

Bollhoff# 1
EBREHFE>HOHE TRREOESTFH
HEILAR L%

HBERLEL &4 T % R32KRIVKLE®# £+
FEASRIVKLECH 4P H £ % L Lo R L CSdd
R EA o EIRERAERAE -
ek #EEk : % HMakita®

*3b # 3E AR P2 Bollhoffva 2R 42 /& ] 1% -

RIVKLE® & #n3% 4 H ¥R 42 R E A0 5 4 A4

B HRLERNARERAAGB RS E -2 &
MEFERETREADEMLITER > PTH
PHERXNERFTRAMTORMEERA -

o T RERRIBOE LR RPI R A H 27
89RIVKLE°NEOBE #HL £ - % L Lix ATk
REAT BHRBEORAASTERLZLEAL -

R AT R

FE TN Force setting
R 3 kN to 18 kN (M3-M8 steel)
AFTHEE(FL L LA 2.27 kg
R’ K #HE 7.5mm
EEKE 32 RIVKLE® /min*
9248 X (37): @ 8 L ¥R Automatic screwing adjustment
BrENashit R Automatic unscrewing
Fohik iksa Yes
T Makita® lithium-lon 1.5 Ah, 18v
STRILELBERES Yes
I e Yes
Setting capacity

IR R I B

Steel n n n n .
Stainless steel . . . u

Aluminium ] n u n n

RIVKLE® & ## X, & Bollhoffed & L% ¥R & Fo 5
YR AL HAT o RIVKLE® & JLS 4R 4 Fo 9 $R 41 5L @
FALHRBELEPHRAELK AL —A -
858 L o9 T 12 A &P e9 RIVKLE® NEO
B109 ¥#h L X L& %K - LU ILH A RIVKLE®
NEOB1OT®IFF A 0ft » L AFE AR EB L
AmBeRERFEH I RiEH LR B -
FOE2X 0L T EHRARES K
RERREFARE -

RIVKLE® NEO B109 ~T 2 3% ¥ & ik - £ 12 M
NEOSOFT /& M #2 X it 47 & 32 -

%
EBVATHRE  RELZGARN :
1A E A 2 X B € 69 1742
2.RIVKLE® # L L L ey K12 £
3.RIVKLE® # E A X L oy & 12 1245
4484 AP ZERIVKLER T 693 E &
STRE » 2L AANERZE GG A5
HEHEREEOARAKMEFELE AR :
1. REAR 5 R e R %2 69RIVKLE S & A4
QAARL L iEFe b (FAG M)
e BERYE A YENEAY AHE
%9 RIVKLE NEOSOFT & -+ TG e9E K
ZEUNRIAABRALI LS XS (RS TE
10 1B F) £ FLEDIE - HRFA 2% B E
R wy AR




BOLLHOFF BOLLHOFF

RIVKLE® NEOSOFT -3 & & & #¥ 4] /& 1 #2 X RIVKLE® NEOSOFT 3% % & & #¥ %] J& 11 §2 X
B kB L EE Ak 12 AARIVKLE® NEOSOFT/E Hl #2 X, - EHERBH

RPMAHFGTHEAREXN ' GABYREAZRTE S EY » 24P EPHEKPIRIVKLE® NEO
BIOO#WRETHL A ZHFT N - BE— T SRLALTERBETATIEEBRLERALE
BRRMR ZAHEY - 2B RPIE I RIVKLE® NEOSOFTE A F2 X » T Ak Al # & A

HIFN® HHLAERECHRERE - CTRAENLARHCORARAEL » » . . o E # f * N %
S5 4 18 % R GIRIVKLES W @4 75 A 42 2 - ; = - - " ~ E e
P2 1 a1 05 2 © o A B
P3 Manual at 0s 1 o v FI
TREE : * * : : s & &
- = . “ y ; &l aa
FRBIREREA LR LA v - ; - ; . - s

Current alarm(s) R L BeyEERE Y 05 ”

A
BARECHR - . -
Alarm overview v Use error WET>HZAEAY : Po r
132k (Z LT RRB EXE )
0 2L A% (B~ TEBMK GTMAERE L E 10 BREAGEN  AEHMBRERAPHE - FLRXBK—EREXN» L&
i i TR 6Tk~ Bih) KRBT L EME L AP -
Tool error . AAERIAE (AR AL
Bollhoff 1 # AR #) Update program
Setting curve
" Alarm manager critical error —
i Setting force (kN) @
Part contact detection @ -]
Settings count @ =
$46 TEREEA @ RYDCERLAES —@HE - AMLRREERPLE g N . =
ISR - £ '
Stroke type: Q Auto Manual
S}m«e auto leaming 3
n" ‘ :;: Stroke (mm) Stroke (mm)
BUOLLHOFF Toksoron v 0s
ik KB TR ¢ Settings "
1-ﬁi&‘§*§%ﬁ%%é#ﬁ*¥x CANCEL OK
N 2 37 2] S\ °
, ;;ﬁ.;}.;;:]: fi A Process Control: - OFF g Wtk ey B E AT FI FE X
. ‘ AR v & TE )]1. i ﬁ
X Prevent the user from disabling the 2472 3% %1

YEWBYPGEN AL LA process control;
ARBEAREAFEN -

3. LR % 6)RIVKLE®3 &
4.8 4 3% A5 5 3F (Bollhoff3g K o 5
ITRREHTRARGGEARNFEY  XKFDAN -




BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEOSOFT -3¢ & && & #¥ 4] /& H $2 5

Yot Bk

A¥#% ARIVKLE® NEOSOFT/E A A X L/ LB L F 32 L % TH H 6k =T 80y At :
1.3 v I 5 Fo B AABE S 69 & R R ¥ 04

2.4 BB E A EE 6 EHRE L

3.l €6 A

4% RRXEEFTRAR A

5. L L8

6.5 imEwal (/%)

TS Y (R/F)

SALE L I R kR ek o VAR SR R T

Q) setting data

E
B
3

o
“
o
&
0
=
= . 80 e
i
=
™
®
=
n
w

flessssesssnnssenasfilss
908989 EeEERRERTRY

8
i
¥
T
L

-/ 100

i —
o 1 2 e 3 4
FERIVKLE® NEO B1O9# ANEF Ak » IR A LR A A SR EMREIYR -
T T i
- §-u
g Lm UL H . Hﬂﬁ
.
& -V‘ |
i - |_| ﬂ M l_| N

10

BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO B107 and NEO B109 - Tooling and accessories

Content of the case

AN

RIVKLE® NEO B107: 236 173 01 000

e O

f
L
]

[N

RIVKLE® NEO B109: 236 174 01 000

Tooling
@ RIVKLE®
(0 | R N
T Ea . Eﬂ [P 236 113 XX 020 03 04 05 06 08
Mendre! e a76113XX020 - 04 05 06 08
RIVKLE® NEO B107/NEO B109 ] [ Ve SIS sS OS OT B el oe
A oo e 36113XX080 - 04 05 06 08
Accessories
Force indicator with Tool holder Balancer Articulated arm Articulated arm Battery Makita® Battery Makita®
calibration certificate lithium-lon 1.5 Ah, 18v  lithium-lon 3 Ah, 18v
1
Measurement accuracy:
+/-3%
282 522 14 800 236 500 00 019 282 590 10 820 282 590 10 664 282 590 10 665 236999 00 170 236 599 00 042
Extension kit Standard screw kit
RIVKLE® NEO B107/NEO B109 Screw, standard
Hex socket screw kit ISO 4762 DIN 912
"WE»‘ Sold in packs ° Sold in packs
of 10 screws / of 10 screws /
LY
Extension kit 55 mm Extension kit 110 mm Extension kit 165 mm M3 236 500 00 001 M3 x 60: 236 803 03 020
M4 236 500 00 002 M4 x 60: 236 803 04 020
g M5 236 500 00 003 M5 x 65: 236 803 05 020
M6 236 500 00 004 M6 x 65: 236 803 06 020
236 500 00 024 236 500 00 023 236 500 00 022 M8 236 500 00 005 M8 x 70: 236 803 08 020



BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO P107-RIVKLE® & %P Y% 4F fe ¥2 4269 2 R/ R $h L X T A

HBE BRI L

%A BH K6y ek &
EELEBIL

7 3R

A ARAWE 6P
BHERLS

7 A Bollhoff A2 L #6512 &

T (Riksr)
43 0 FAARLEZFi2

YRR

3 kN to 18 kN (M3-M8 steel)

36 RIVKLE® / min (record)

Mre (R4, L HR)

e @

/

BRAHERE  AAAKRAE LA

[©)
()
O

HE A GHRIVKLE® L B 48 5 (&t & ek &)

il I RIVKLE® &) & % 9% 4F = 9% 42

B el

12

BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO P107-RIVKLE® G %P Y% 4F fe ¥R 4269 2 R/ R $h& X L A

b 2 FORE
BARAELEFIEA

WEH
LEe%HE

R @ 42

EHAAMRSGEA

ZEMRALAE
[ —

13



14

BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO P107-RIVKLE® & %P Y% 4F fe ¥2 4269 2 R/ R $h L X T A

FhHFRYVLINLEERES

RIVKLE® & %P ¥ & Fo ¥ 48 % 4 a9 UK/ R $H L
a
Bollhoff £ 7] $ & ik 6y L &

Bollhoff % /& #% 1%
A EEE HERIVKLE®CA & R & —kRAH
PoE & W B )R X8 T 8 ARIVKLE®
TEERE A AL R

HILIAR L FRE
E B e M
Al 6912 je
Rk AR
LHEBL R HE

" K #r 42 7.0mm
RRKELIEAE 18 kN (from M3 to M8 steel)
I RUR 5.5 bar min to 6.5 max
AL AFGES 2.0 kg
BE>RFL <70dB (A)
't ERE 36 RIVKLE® /min
@ RIVKLE®

(W5 [ w4 | W5 | e ] e |
Steel [ u n n n
Stainless steel L] L] n n
Aluminium L] n n u n

IL.'J 236 172 01000

BOLLHOFF
RIVKLE® NEO P107 - Tooling and accessories

Content of the case

- . -

soLLHORE

== i

User Quick start Device purging Open-end Allen
manual kit wrench wrench

236 172 01 000

|
i
|
i
| ==

Tooling
O RIVKLE®
LS 5 [ e [ w5 [ o [ Wi
] [P 236113XX0200 03 04 05 06 08
Mandrel
u:[h — 376 113 XX 020 - 04 05 06 08
Eﬂ Y 236 113 XX 030 03 04 05 06 08
Anvil
ﬂ:[h = 376 113 XX 030 - 04 05 06 08
Accessories
)
1
~— ] |
i
Force indicator Force Tool holder Vertical kit Balancer Articulated Articulated FRL kit
with calibration locking kit arm arm
certificate
282 522 14 800 236 999 00 057 236 500 00 019 236 500 00 014 282590 10 820 282 590 10 664 282590 10 665 236 599 00 036
= Extension kit 55 mm 282500 00 018
Extension kit 110 mm 282500 00 017
Extension kit 165 mm 282500 00 016
RIVKLE® NEO P107 Hex socket screw kit Screw, standard 1SO 4762 DIN 912
M3 236 500 00 001 M3 x 60 : 236 803 03 020
M4 236 500 00 002 M4 x 60 : 236 803 04 020
M5 236 500 00 003 M5 x 65 : 236 803 05 020
M6 236 500 00 004 M6 x 65 : 236 803 06 020
M8 236 500 00 005 M8 x 70 : 236 803 08 020

15



BOLLHOFF

Passion for successful joining. | GG

OCEANUS

F R R H A B 2§
L3t F P LG P LIS = 62363
TEL : (02)2511-8900  FAX : (02)2511-8902

EMAIL : hai.ju.trading@gmail.com
OFFICE WEB : https://www.oceanus.com.tw



